
 
 

SANTA ROSA JUNIOR COLLEGE

SOUTHWEST SANTA ROSA CENTER

Spring 2020 
Assessment Services for 

Non Credit ESL Students 

NC ESL  Assessment Schedule  

Date  Day  Time  Room  

11/25/2019  Monday  5:00 PM  112  

12/3/2019  Tuesday  10:30 AM & 5:00 PM  112  

12/10/2019  Tuesday  10:30 AM & 5:00 PM  112  

12/16/2019  Monday  10:30 AM & 5:00 PM  112  

1/8/2020  Wednesday  10:30 AM & 5:00 PM  112  

1/14/2020  Tuesday  10:30 AM & 5:00 PM  112  

1/22/2020  Wednesday  10:30 AM & 5:00 PM  112  

1/27/2020  Monday  10:30 AM & 5:00 PM  112  

3/2/2020  Monday  5:00 PM  112  

3/10/2020  Tuesday  10:30 AM & 5:00 PM  112  

    

Steps  to  Register:  

1) Apply at www.santarosa.edu 

2) Obtain a  Student Identification

Number (SID) 

3) Schedule an assessment test 

4) Obtain your  placement results 

5) Register online at 
www.santarosa.edu 
under Student Portal or  in person 

Open Registration Starts:  
Monday, December 9, 2019  

Classes Begin: 
Monday, January 13, 2020 

Create Your Future!  

Start Here!  

. SANTA ROSA 
JUNIOR COLLEGE 

Southwest Santa Rosa Center 

950 So. Wright Road 

Santa Rosa, CA 95407 

(707) 527-4229

The  Sonoma  County  Junior  College  District  does  not  discriminate  on  the  basis  of  race,  religious  creed,  color,  national  origin,  ancestry,  ethnic  
group  identification,  physical  disability,  mental  disability,  medical  condition,  genetic  condition,  marital  status,  sex,  gender,  gender  identity,  gen-

der  expression,  genetic  information  or  sexual  orientation  in  any  of  its  policies,  procedures  or  practices; nor  does  the  District  discriminate  against 

any  employees  or  applicants  for  employment  on  the  basis  of  their  age.  This  non-discrimination  policy  covers  admission,  access  and  treatment  in  
District  programs  and  activities--including  but  not  limited  to  academic  admissions,  financial  aid,  educational  services  and  athletics--and  applica-

tion  for  District  employment.  

3/24/2020 Tuesday 10:30 AM & 5:00 PM 112 

www.santarosa.edu
www.santarosa.edu



